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2289164-19

1875246-20

3501022-18
2292609-19
1875227-20
2292673-19

3501046-18

3501026-18

00016-18
2289243-19
2292727-19
2264936-20

1855388-18

2286343-18
2278151-18
2224752-19
2239276-17

1842899-17
2289195-19

3501035-18

DER-20367-18

3501027-18

2292625-19
2224079-19
1864405-19
1864431-19

3501030-18

1842890-17

1842873-17

1842854-17

3501033-18
2228404-20

2229013-20

1842859-17
2200212-16

3501038-18
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BiactaHb

532.250

535.533

535.533
541.978
535.533
541978

535.533

535.533

543.542
533.948
532.250
541.978

535.533

541.978
543.542
533.948
541.978

535.533
532.250

535.533

535.533

535.533

541.978
533.948
532.956
532.956

535.533

535.533

535.533

535.533

535.533
543.542

535.533

535.533
541978

535.533

Mpwnir

14:41:41

15:02:15

15:03:27
15:12:52
15:05:13
15:13:01

15:06:08

15:08:29

15:19:31
15:11:27
15:13:14
15:25:13

15:26:10

15:37:40
15:39:56
15:30:28
15:43:22

15:35:52
15:35:55

15:56:10

15:59:12

16:08:43

16:28:07
16:31:16
16:32:35
16:34:34

16:40:21

16:44:13

16:44:27

16:58:23

17:01:57
17:19:31

17:20:58

17:23:04
17:41:.07

17:49:52
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Binbwanka-1, Big 30.05.2021 05:15:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

09:26:41

09:47:50

09:49:02

09:57:51

09:50:48

09:58:00

09:51:43

09:54:04

10:04:31
09:56:25
09:58:14
10:10:12

10:11:45

10:22:39
10:24:56
10:15:26
10:28:21

10:21:27

10:20:55

10:41:45

10:44:47

10:54:18

11:13:06
11:16:14
11:17:32
11:19:31

11:25:56

11:29:48

11:30:02

11:43:58

11:47:32

12:04:31

12:06:33

12:08:39

12:26:06

12:35:27

Kny6 Crpwuia

Ean Koed.

(kny6)

939.24 100.00  3.247

911.03 9967  6.494

909.17 9934  9.740
906.54  99.02  12.987
906.45 98.69  16.234
90632 9836  19.481
90505 9803  22.727
90147 9770  25.974
899.13 9738  29.221
89526  97.05  32.468
889.70 9672  35.714
88820 9639  38.961
87541 9607  42.208
87044 9574  45.455
869.76 9541  48.701
867.60 9508  51.948
86254 9475  55.195
86175 9443  58.442
85720 9410  61.688
83449 9377  64.935
83056 9344  68.182
818.48 93.11 71.429
80520 9279  74.675
78959 9246  77.922
786.61 9213 81.169
78432 9180  84.416
78074 9148  87.662
77636 9115 90.909
776.10 90.82  94.156
760.74 9049  97.403
75690  90.16  100.649
75021  89.84 103.896
73709 89.51 107.143
73497 89.18  110.390
72641 8885 113.636
70889 8852 116.883

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac

HHA) ni)

0.000 37.756
0.000 58.731
0.000 60.829
0.000 65.024
0.000 65.548
0.000 66.072
0.000 67.646
0.000 71.841
0.000 74.987
0.000 81.279
0.000 86.523
0.000 88.096
0.000 105.401
0.000 111.169
0.000 112.743
0.000 116.938
0.000 122.181
0.000 124.803
0.000 132.145
0.000 156.266
0.000 158.888
0.000 173.047
0.000 188.254
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Fony6oBop

LllabaH C.M.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
lonpaa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Kyank B.3.
Kyznwmn C.M.
LLlabaH C.M.
[onga B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
[onga B.I.
Kyawnk B.3.
Kysnwmn CM.
[onaa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
LllabaH C.M.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
lonpaa B.I.
Kyzunwmn C.M.
Kobpa M.M.
Kobpa M.M.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Boskos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Pocrncnas
Kynunk B.3.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas
lonpaa B.I.
Bonkos O.B.
Poctncnas

Kny6

Crpuii

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpuii
Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuia
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpwit

Crpwit
Crpuit
Crpuia
Crpui

Crpwia
Crpuia

Crpuit

Crpuit

Crpui

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuii

Crpwia

Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuii

Crpuit



Boskos O.B.

37 1834833-16 1 535533 17:5023 123558 70841 8820 120.130  0.000 0000 4 Crpuii
Poctucnas
38 2292017-19 1 542073 1803:58 1214855 70498  87.87 123.377 0000 0000 3  loliavk ME. Crpuii
39 1875213-20 1 532956 17:53:46 12:3843 70244 8754 126.623 0000 0000 1  Ko6pa M.M. Crpuii
40 3501047-18 0 535533 180129 12:4704 69816 8721 129.870 0000 0000 1  ComosOE Crpuii
Poctucnas
41 2292617-19 0 541978 181125 12:5624 69806 8689 133.117 0000 0000 3 Foiaa B, Crpuii
42 2289213-19 1 528593 17:5731 12:4229 69325 8656 136.364 0000 0000 1  ByHbko BM. Crpuii
43 2289253-19 1 533948 180544 12:5042 69281 8623 139.610 0000 0000 1  Kyanwm C.M. Crpuii
44 350103118 0 535533 181750 130325 68359 8500 142.857 0000 0000 2  DoMoe OB Crpuii
Poctucnas
45 1875226-20 1 535533 181907 130442 68247 8557 146104 0000 0000 2  ComosOE Crpuii
Poctucnas
46 2287007-18 0 528593 181845 13:0343 67447 8525 149351 0000 0000 1  ByHbko B.M. Crpuii
47 2292487-19 0 538967 1842:15 132715 66766 8492 152597 0000 0000 1 Bopuwescokuii M.  Crpwii
48 2292018-19 1 542073 185044 13:3541 66456 8459 155.844 0000 0000 4  Toiiank M. Crpuii
49 2289199-19 1 532250 183645 132145 66386 8426 159.091 0000 0000 3  Lla6a CM. Crpuii
50  2289160-19 1 532250 18:36:47 132147 66383 8393 162.338 0000 0000 1  LUa6aH C.M. Crpuii
51 2292611-19 0 541978 185507 134006 66087 8361 165.584 0000 0000 1 Foiiaa B, Crpuii
52 2292612-19 1 541978 185653 1341:52 65945 8328 168.831 0000 0000 2 Foitaa B.. Crpuii
53 2264807-20 1 528593 18:37:04 1322:02 65907 8295 172.078 0000 0000 2  ByHbko BM. Crpuii
54 2264806-20 0 528593 184838 1333:36 64970 8262 175325 0000 0000 2  ByHbko BM. Crpuii
55 2289268-19 1 541978 19:10:34 135533 64865 8230 178.571 0000 0000 2 Foiiga B, Crpuii
56 1834840-16 0 535533 190718 13:52:53 64299 8197 181.818 0000 0000 2  ComosOB. Crpuii
Poctucnas
57 2228313-20 1 542073 19:222:58 1407:55 63930 8164 185.065 0000 0000 2  Toliavk M. Crpuii
58  00990-03245-15 1 532250 19:14:31 135931 63400 8131 188312 0000 0000 1  LUa6am CM. Crpuii
59 2289202-19 1 528593 193423 14:1921 61511 8098 191.558 0000 0000 2  ByHbko BM. Crpuii
60  2289260-19 1 541978 19:57:28 14:4227 61417  80.66 194.805 0000  0.000 3 Foiaa B, Crpuii
61  03245-0916-13 1 532250 19:47.08 14:32:08 61029 8033 198.052 0000 0000 1  Lla6as CM. Crpuii
62  2223973-19 0 532956 206:01:19 18:46:16 47321 8000 201.299 0000 0000 2  KoGpa M.M. Crpuii
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